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DESCRIPTION

ASESF31204GRY TOOL

RELEASE

DIM IN
mm DO NOT

SCALE DWG

SHEET 1 OF 1MAXCases

PART
NUMBER

Extreme Shell-F3 for Asus CR/CZ/BR 1104 11.6" &
1204 12.2" Clamshell and 2-in-1 Models Inch

22
1m
m 
[8
,6
9i
n]

310mm [12,19in]

33 mm
1.3 in

33 mm
1.3 in

27 mm
1.06 in

27 mm
1.06 in

Top Case Bottom Case

149g=0.328 lb 161g=0.355 lb
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